Potential Purchasers - Weed Seed Free Forage & Mulch

Updated 9/8/16

The following individuals or companies have shown interest in purchasing certified forage or mulch.

Looking For Name Company Name City State Phone E-mail
Native grass or Gerrit Long ATCO Enterprises Ames IA 515-231-6675 glong.atco@gmail.com
dry cereal straw
Straw Scott Thompson Country Landscapes North IA 319-269-0076 sthompson@countrylandscapes.com
Liberty
Straw Russ Anclam Golden Express Farms Janesville Wi 715-492-2488
Straw Sonny Hall GreenTech of lowa Grimes A 515-202-2357 SHall@absoluteconcreteiowa.com
Straw Bert Veen InfraSource Des IA 605-520-8421 bert.veen@infrasourceinc.com
Underground Services Moines
Native grass or Mike Heller lowa Department of Ames IA 515-239-1425 michael.heller@dot.iowa.gov
dry cereal straw Transportation
Straw Tom Baldock Michels Corporation Brownsville WI 920-583-4643 tbaldock@michels.us
x2318
Straw - large Rudy Borg Midwest Seeding Middle MN 218-222-3720
round bales River
Straw - wheat Mark Klein MLS Landscape & Granville IA 712-727-3800 mark@mlsld.com
large round bales Design, Inc. 712-548-3605
Straw Tony Rea Rea Trucking Bernard IA 563-580-9154 reatrucking@gmail.com
563-580-9156
Straw Mike Weinandt  The Straw Guy New MN 612-282-3790 mikeweinandt@yahoo.com
Prague
Straw - large Steve Thurn Thurn Seeding Dubuque IA 563-590-5168 thurnseeding@aol.com
round bales
Hay Steve Stuart IA 515-523-1809 patti_mcandrews@comcast.net
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